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Test & Measurement Systems Inc.

TAMS HP BASIC/WS 6.4

Both the operating system and the programming language, BASIC/WS runs on 680xx HP Series 200/300 computers. The current version,

6.4, is Y2K compliant. Older, non Y2K compliant versions of BASIC/WS may also be available. Please contact us for
additional information.

BASIC/WS

Current Version

Japanese Media

BASIC Plus

BASIC/WS Accessory SW

CSuB

Compiler

Lister / XREF

PROG

BASIC/WS Support

BASIC Plus/WS Support

98616N
98616N-1000
98616N-0045
98616NJ-0045

E2161A
E2161A-0045

98616S
98616S-001

98618B

98618B-001

50989

50990

50992

50991

50995
98616D
98616X-VME

98616N-10580

98616S-0010
98616S-0012
98616S-0014

98616S-0016
98616S-0018
98616S-0020

HP BASIC/WS 6.4 License To Use

HP BASIC/WS 6.4 License To Use Upgrade
HP BASIC/WS 6.4 Media on Floppy Disk

HP BASIC/WS 6.4 Japanese Media on 3.5" FD

HP BASIC + /WS License To Use
HP BASIC + /WS Media on 3.5" FD

Csub Utilities LTU and Media for HP BASIC/WS 6.x
Csub Utilities Upgrade for HP BASIC/WS 6.x

Compiler License To Use and Media on 3.5" FD for
HP BASIC/WS 6.3

Compiler Upgrade License To Use and Media on 3.5"
FD for HP BASIC/WS 6.3

Enhanced Lister & XREF

PROG2TOPROG Converter

PROG Converter

Clock Synchronizer Software

Mass Storage Binary Software for BASIC/WS
DOS File System for HP BASIC/WS

BASIC 5 VME Bus Extensions Software

HFS Utilities Disk
(Only the HFS Utilities Disk. This disk is included in
98616N-0045 BASIC/WS Media)

BASIC/WS Support License To Use (12 Months)
BASIC/WS Support Media on 3.5" FD (12 Months)
BASIC/WS Support Response Center (12 Months)

BASIC + /WS Support License To Use (12 Months)
BASIC + /WS Support Media (12 Months)
BASIC + /WS Support response Center (12 Months)

$675.00
$275.00
$420.00
$420.00

$ 350.00
$100.00

$ 340.00
$ 140.00

$600.00

$400.00

$95.00
$495.00

$99.00
$100.00
$495.00
$ 450.00
$100.00

$100.00

$ 140.00
$240.00
$600.00

$120.00
$240.00
Call


https://web.archive.org/web/20150519014915/http:/www.tamsinc.com/basic/bws/csub.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/20150519014915/http:/www.tamsinc.com/basic/bws/50989.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/20150519014915/http:/www.tamsinc.com/basic/bws/50990.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/20150519014915/http:/www.tamsinc.com/basic/bws/50991.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/20150519014915/http:/www.tamsinc.com/basic/bws/50995.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/20150519014915/http:/www.tamsinc.com/basic/bws/dos.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/20150519014915/http:/www.tamsinc.com/

Compiler Support

CSUB Support

All referenced prices are United States Dollars.

98616S-0022

98616S-0024

98616S-0026

98616S-0028
98616S-0030

98616S-0034

BASIC/WS Compiler Support License To Use
(12 Months)

BASIC/WS Compiler Support Media (12 Months)

BASIC/WS Compiler Support Response Center
(12 Months)

BASIC/WS Csub Utility Support LTU (12 Months)
BASIC/WS Csub Utility Support Media (12 Month)

BASIC/WS Csub Support Response Center (12
Months)
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750 14th Street SW
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$200.00
$300.00

Call

$120.00
$240.00

Call


https://web.archive.org/web/20150519014915/http:/www.tamsinc.com/feedback2.htm

