

TAMS HP BASIC/WS 6.4

Both the operating system and the programming language, BASIC/WS runs on 680xx HP Series 200/300 computers. The current version, 6.4, is Y2K compliant. Older, non Y2K compliant versions of BASIC/WS may also be available. Please contact us for additional information.

BASIC/WS			
Current Version	98616N	HP BASIC/WS 6.4 License To Use	\$ 675.00
	98616N-1000	HP BASIC/WS 6.4 License To Use Upgrade	\$ 275.00
	98616N-0045	HP BASIC/WS 6.4 Media on Floppy Disk	\$420.00
Japanese Media	98616NJ-0045	HP BASIC/WS 6.4 Japanese Media on 3.5" FD	\$ 420.00
BASIC Plus			
	E2161A	HP BASIC + /WS License To Use	\$ 350.00
	E2161A-0045	HP BASIC + /WS Media on 3.5" FD	\$ 100.00
BASIC/WS Accessor	y SW		
<u>CSUB</u>	98616S	Csub Utilities LTU and Media for HP BASIC/WS 6.x	\$ 340.00
	98616S-001	Csub Utilities Upgrade for HP BASIC/WS 6.x	\$ 140.00
Compiler	98618B	Compiler License To Use and Media on 3.5" FD for HP BASIC/WS 6.3	\$ 600.00
	98618B-001	Compiler Upgrade License To Use and Media on 3.5" FD for HP BASIC/WS 6.3	\$ 400.00
Lister / XREF	50989	Enhanced Lister & XREF	\$ 95.00
<u>PROG</u>	50990	PROG2TOPROG Converter	\$ 495.00
	50992	PROG Converter	\$ 99.00
<u>Clock</u>	50991	Clock Synchronizer Software	\$ 100.00
ZIP	50995	Mass Storage Binary Software for BASIC/WS	\$ 495.00
DOS	98616D	DOS File System for HP BASIC/WS	\$ 450.00
	98616X-VME	BASIC 5 VME Bus Extensions Software	\$ 100.00
	98616N-10580	HFS Utilities Disk (Only the HFS Utilities Disk. This disk is included in 98616N-0045 BASIC/WS Media)	\$100.00
BASIC/WS Support			
	98616S-0010	BASIC/WS Support License To Use (12 Months)	\$ 140.00
	98616S-0012	BASIC/WS Support Media on 3.5" FD (12 Months)	\$ 240.00
	98616S-0014	BASIC/WS Support Response Center (12 Months)	\$ 600.00
BASIC Plus/WS Sup	port		
	98616S-0016	BASIC + /WS Support License To Use (12 Months)	\$ 120.00
	98616S-0018	BASIC + /WS Support Media (12 Months)	\$ 240.00
	98616S-0020	BASIC + /WS Support response Center (12 Months)	Call

Compiler Support			
Q	98616S-0022	BASIC/WS Compiler Support License To Use (12 Months)	\$ 200.00
(98616S-0024	BASIC/WS Compiler Support Media (12 Months)	\$ 300.00
9	98616S-0026	BASIC/WS Compiler Support Response Center (12 Months)	Call
CSUB Support			
9	98616S-0028	BASIC/WS Csub Utility Support LTU (12 Months)	\$ 120.00
(98616S-0030	BASIC/WS Csub Utility Support Media (12 Month)	\$ 240.00
ç	98616S-0034	BASIC/WS Csub Support Response Center (12 Months)	Call

All referenced prices are United States Dollars. Copyright © 1997-2006 Test & Measurement Systems Inc. Other products and companies referred to herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies or mark holders. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Test & Measurement Systems Inc. 750 14th Street SW Loveland, CO 80537

Tel: +970-669-6553 Fax: + 970-669-3090 sales @ tamsinc.com

18 Oct 2005